
出生 死亡 増減 転入 転出 増減 ＋ － 増減

平成29年4月 6 33 △ 27 164 145 19 0 0 0 △ 8 19,540 

平成29年5月 6 19 △ 13 31 44 △ 13 0 0 0 △ 26 19,514 

平成29年6月 4 22 △ 18 32 39 △ 7 0 1 △ 1 △ 26 19,488 

平成29年7月 12 30 △ 18 30 40 △ 10 0 0 0 △ 28 19,460 

平成29年8月 4 22 △ 18 28 24 4 0 1 △ 1 △ 15 19,445 

平成29年9月 5 18 △ 13 28 49 △ 21 0 1 △ 1 △ 35 19,410 

平成29年10月 12 23 △ 11 55 37 18 0 1 △ 1 6 19,416 

平成29年11月 10 32 △ 22 26 43 △ 17 0 1 △ 1 △ 40 19,376 

平成29年12月 5 29 △ 24 29 33 △ 4 0 0 0 △ 28 19,348 

平成30年1月 7 22 △ 15 21 27 △ 6 0 1 △ 1 △ 22 19,326 

平成30年2月 5 23 △ 18 26 34 △ 8 0 0 0 △ 26 19,300 

平成30年3月 8 27 △ 19 81 155 △ 74 0 0 0 △ 93 19,207 

平成29年度 84 300 △ 216 551 670 △ 119 0 6 △ 6 △ 341 19,207 

※その他 　６月：職権消除
　８月：職権消除
　９月：職権消除
１０月：職権消除
１１月：職権消除
　１月：職権消除

平成２９年度　人口増減表

自然動態 社会動態 その他
増減人口 人口(月末)


